GUIA DE TAMANHOS

BLUSA

CALCA

Tamanho

Busto
cm

Comprimento

cm

Quadril

cm

Cintura elastico
cm

Comprimento
cm

P

92

56

100

58-62

100

M

100

62

112

62-66

102

G

110

66

124

66-70

103

GG

120

67

132

70-74

104

Como tirar suas medidas

omega 18 8

Comprimento

aauela gue vooe que

Busto

Comprimento da perma

viega O CC




